7-23-01

07-27-2001

101790239

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

R SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office Docket No. 024770-2000

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of Conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Dubya, Inc. ☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Washington Corporation ☐ Other ☐ Dubya, Inc. ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Other	Name: DA Games, Inc. Street Address: One Microsoft Way Redmond, Washington 98052-6399
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Individual(s) citizenship: ☐ Association: ☐ General Partnership: ☐ Limited Partnership: ☐ Corporation-State: ☐ Washington ☐ Other: ☐ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/575,150, 75/447,647 and 75/470,756	
Additional numbers attached?	 6. Total number of applications and trademark registrations involved: 3 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$90 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account, referencing Attorney Docket: [DOCKET NUMBER] 8. Deposit account number: 02-3950
The Commission or is basely supported to charge any fees under 37 C FR 6.1.2	I which may be required by this paper, or to credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 02-3950.
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name: Rochalle D. Alpert	
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachment and document: 3	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: /26/200, TDIAZ1 00000102 75575150 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 FC:482 50.00 OP	

5530452

TRADEMARK REEL: 002334 FRAME: 0665

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DUBYA, INC.

STATE OF WASHINGTON

JAN 1 1 2001

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT of the Articles of Incorporation of Dubya, Inc. (the "Corporation") are herein executed by said Corporation, pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.10.060, as follows:

FIRST:

The name of the Corporation is Dubya, Inc.

SECOND:

Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is DA Games, Inc.

THIRD: This amendment does not provide for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares.

FOURTH: The date of the adoption of said Amendment by the Directors of said Corporation was the 27th day of December, 2000.

FIFTH: The amendment was adopted by resolution of the Board of Directors without shareholder action. Pursuant to RCW 23B.10.020(5), shareholder action is not required.

The foregoing is executed under penalty of perjury by the undersigned, who is authorized to do so on behalf of the Corporation.

DATED this (or day of January, 2001.

Dubya, Inc.

Keith/R. Dolliver, Vice President and Secretary

K:100101100416XRVXRV_022T2

260 943 6656

ENTRCHIED RECORD SERROH

:MATS:8 10/81/7

REEL: 002334 FRAME: 0666

TRADEMARK

360 943 8868 -> COPP2000;

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, SAM REED, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

DUBYA, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to DA GAMES, INC.

UBI Number: 602 085 735

Date: January 11, 2001



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Sam Red, Secretary of State 041673-2

260 943 6656 P. 02/03

ENIRCHIED RECORD SEMECH

10C-13-2001 08:30

\$60 848 60000 -> corpsono; Fage

TRADEMARK - : P*^ ** O * H

RECORDED: 07/23/2001 REEL: 002334 FRAME: 0667